CRAFTED COCKTAILS

LARGOS LAVENDER HAZE 16

Empress Gin, St. Germain, Lavender, Lemon, Rose

HONEY BOURBON SMASH 16

Buffalo Trace, Honey, Demeara

CITRUS ON CHEROKEE 16

Artisanal Mezcal, Grapefruit, Lime, Agave

HIBISCUS GINGER MARGARITA 16

Tequlia, Hibiscus, Ginger, Lime, Orange Liqueur

CAPTAIN’S RUM PUNCH 16

**if you want your toes in the sand**

SPARKLING
MASCHINO VINEYARDS, CANTINE 9
JEIO BISOL, PROSECCO 60
VUEVE CLICQOUT, “YL”, CHAMPAGNE 145

WHITE VARIETALS

MASON,“POMELO”, CA, SAUVIGNON BLANC
BABICH, NEW ZEALAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC
GROTH, CA, SAUVIGNON BLANC

HESS SELECT, CA, CHARDONNAY

MER SOLEIL SILVER, CA, CHARDONNAY
SANTA MARGHERITA, ITALY, PINOT GRIGIO
ST. URBANS, GERMANY, RIESLING

RODNEY STRONG, CA, ROSE

**BY THE BOTTLE ONLY

- X%;’»’{
S

NGRS

RED VARIETALS

BENTON LANE, OREGON, PINOT NOIR 13/52
CHERRY PIE, “3 VINYARDS”, CA, PINOT NOIR 14/56
CLINE CASHMERE, CA, RED BLEND 12/48
HEDGES “CMS”, WASHINGTON, RED BLEND 15/60
DONATI, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 12/48
JUSTIN, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 19/75
FAUST, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 145*
VINEYARD “29” CRU, CA CABERNET SAUVIGNON  155*
CADE, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 230

11/36
13/52
15/60
9/35
12/45
15/64
13/52
12/45

LARGOS LIBATION CREED

“In homage to the spirited past, we raise our glasses to
the history etched in every drop. From the alchemy of
ancient civilizations to the speakeasies of prohibition, the
story of spirits is a journey through time. With each sip,
we taste the resilience of pioneers, the sophistication of
eras past, and the echoes of distant lands. Let us toast to
the hands and hearts that crafted these libations, for
their legacy lives on in every pour. Cheers to the timeless
allure of spirits, where history and hedonism intertwine in
a symphony of taste.”

Ask your waiter about our libation selection

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT AFTER DINNER SPIRITS

214 East Cherokee Avenue, Cartersville, GA, 30120

insta: largos214



