

9 60

# CRAFTED COCKTAILS

#### LARGOS LAVENDER HAZE 16

Empress Gin, St. Germain, Lavender, Lemon, Rose

### HONEY BOURBON SMASH 16

Buffalo Trace, Honey, Demeara

#### CITRUS ON CHEROKEE 16

Artisanal Mezcal, Grapefruit, Lime, Agave

### HIBISCUS GINGER MARGARITA 16

Tequlia, Hibiscus, Ginger, Lime, Orange Liqueur

### CAPTAIN'S RUM PUNCH 16

\*\*if you want your toes in the sand\*\*

### SPARKLING

MASCHINO VINEYARDS, CANTINE
JEIO BISOL, PROSECCO
VUEVE CLICQOUT, "YL", CHAMPAGNE

# WHITE VARIETALS

MASON, "POMELO", CA, SAUVIGNON BLANC	11/36
BABICH, NEW ZEALAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC	13/52
GROTH, CA, SAUVIGNON BLANC	15/60
HESS SELECT, CA, CHARDONNAY	9/35
MER SOLEIL SILVER, CA, CHARDONNAY	12/45
SANTA MARGHERITA, ITALY, PINOT GRIGIO	15/64
ST. URBANS, GERMANY, RIESLING	13/52
RODNEY STRONG, CA, ROSE	12/45

## RED VARIETALS

BENTON LANE, OREGON, PINOT NOIR 13/52 CHERRY PIE, "3 VINYARDS", CA, PINOT NOIR 14/56 CLINE CASHMERE, CA, RED BLEND 12/48 HEDGES "CMS", WASHINGTON, RED BLEND 15/60 DONATI, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 12/48 JUSTIN, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 19/75 FAUST, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 145\* VINEYARD "29" CRU, CA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 155\* CADE, CA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 230

## LARGOS LIBATION CREED

"In homage to the spirited past, we raise our glasses to the history etched in every drop. From the alchemy of ancient civilizations to the speakeasies of prohibition, the story of spirits is a journey through time. With each sip, we taste the resilience of pioneers, the sophistication of eras past, and the echoes of distant lands. Let us toast to the hands and hearts that crafted these libations, for their legacy lives on in every pour. Cheers to the timeless allure of spirits, where history and hedonism intertwine in a symphony of taste."

Ask your waiter about our libation selection

\*\*BY THE BOTTLE ONLY

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT AFTER DINNER SPIRITS

insta: largos214